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2013/01/29 18:00 23.53 -31.62 9.7 107.9 ° -100.9 ° 11.5 7.0 ° 9.7 11.5 23.72 - 31.60 1 hr  0 mn 1979.0
2013/01/29 19:01 23.72 -31.60 9.9 112.5 ° -105.5 ° 11.7 7.0 ° 9.9 23.1 23.91 - 31.57 2 hr  0 mn 1969.1
2013/01/29 19:58 23.91 -31.57 10.0 116.8 ° -109.8 ° 11.8 7.0 ° 10.0 35.0 24.1 0 -31.54 3 hr  0 mn 1959.0
2013/01/29 21:00 24.10 -31.54 10.1 119.9 ° -112.9 ° 11.9 7.0 ° 10.0 46.8 24.3 0 -31.52 4 hr  0 mn 1949.0
2013/01/29 22:01 24.30 -31.52 9.5 121.4 ° -117.4 ° 11.4 4.0 ° 9.3 58.2 24.49 - 31.50 5 hr  0 mn 1939.8
2013/01/29 22:58 24.49 -31.50 9.2 123.8 ° -119.8 ° 11.0 4.0 ° 8.9 69.2 24.67 - 31.49 6 hr  0 mn 1930.8
2013/01/30 00:00 24.67 -31.49 9.0 126.9 ° -120.9 ° 10.8 6.0 ° 8.9 79.9 24.85 - 31.47 7 hr  0 mn 1921.9
2013/01/30 01:01 24.85 -31.47 8.7 129.0 ° -123.0 ° 10.5 6.0 ° 8.7 90.4 25.03 - 31.45 8 hr  0 mn 1913.2
2013/01/30 01:58 25.03 -31.45 8.6 130.9 ° -124.9 ° 10.4 6.0 ° 8.6 100.9 25.20 -31.43 9 hr  0 mn 1904.6
2013/01/30 03:00 25.20 -31.43 8.5 132.8 ° -126.8 ° 10.3 6.0 ° 8.5 111.2 25.37 -31.41 10 hr  0 mn 1896.0
2013/01/30 04:01 25.37 -31.41 8.9 133.3 ° -127.3 ° 10.7 6.0 ° 8.8 121.9 25.55 -31.39 11 hr  0 mn 1887.2
2013/01/30 04:58 25.55 -31.39 9.3 134.4 ° -128.4 ° 11.2 6.0 ° 9.2 133.1 25.73 -31.37 12 hr  0 mn 1878.0
2013/01/30 06:00 25.73 -31.37 9.9 135.5 ° -129.5 ° 11.7 6.0 ° 9.6 144.8 25.93 -31.34 13 hr  0 mn 1868.4
2013/01/30 07:01 25.93 -31.34 10.6 139.2 ° -133.2 ° 12.3 6.0 ° 10.0 157.1 26. 13 -31.32 14 hr  0 mn 1858.4
2013/01/30 07:58 26.13 -31.32 11.2 142.5 ° -129.5 ° 12.9 13.0 ° 11.4 170.0 26 .34 -31.27 15 hr  0 mn 1847.0
2013/01/30 09:00 26.34 -31.27 11.7 145.5 ° -132.5 ° 13.3 13.0 ° 11.7 183.3 26 .56 -31.21 16 hr  0 mn 1835.3
2013/01/30 10:01 26.56 -31.21 12.2 151.1 ° -136.1 ° 13.5 15.0 ° 12.1 196.8 26 .77 -31.14 17 hr  0 mn 1823.2
2013/01/30 10:58 26.77 -31.14 12.8 154.8 ° -139.8 ° 13.8 15.0 ° 12.4 210.7 27 .00 -31.08 18 hr  0 mn 1810.9
2013/01/30 12:00 27.00 -31.08 13.6 156.7 ° -139.7 ° 14.5 17.0 ° 13.2 225.2 27 .23 -31.00 19 hr  0 mn 1797.7
2013/01/30 13:01 27.23 -31.00 14.0 164.2 ° -147.2 ° 13.7 17.0 ° 12.4 238.9 27 .45 -30.92 20 hr  0 mn 1785.3
2013/01/30 13:58 27.45 -30.92 14.6 170.3 ° -143.3 ° 14.9 27.0 ° 14.4 253.9 27 .67 -30.80 21 hr  0 mn 1770.9
2013/01/30 15:00 27.67 -30.80 15.5 175.1 ° -148.1 ° 15.2 27.0 ° 14.6 269.0 27 .89 -30.67 22 hr  0 mn 1756.3
2013/01/30 16:01 27.89 -30.67 15.9 179.2 ° -149.2 ° 15.5 30.0 ° 15.1 284.5 28 .12 -30.52 23 hr  0 mn 1741.2
2013/01/30 16:58 28.12 -30.52 16.3 183.4 ° -153.4 ° 15.3 30.0 ° 14.9 299.7 28 .34 -30.38 24 hr  0 mn 1726.3
2013/01/30 18:00 28.34 -30.38 16.7 187.6 ° 145.4 ° 17.3 333.0 ° 5.9 317.0 28. 59 -30.52 25 hr  0 mn 1720.5
2013/01/30 19:01 28.59 -30.52 17.0 190.3 ° 142.7 ° 18.2 333.0 ° 6.1 335.2 28. 86 -30.68 26 hr  0 mn 1714.5
2013/01/30 19:58 28.86 -30.68 17.5 193 ° 145.4 ° 18.3 338.0 ° 7.5 353.5 29.15 -30.81 27 hr  0 mn 1707.1
2013/01/30 21:00 29.15 -30.81 17.9 194 ° 144.1 ° 19.2 338.0 ° 7.7 372.7 29.44 -30.95 28 hr  0 mn 1699.5
2013/01/30 22:01 29.44 -30.95 18.4 194 ° 142.4 ° 20.2 336.0 ° 7.3 392.9 29.75 -31.11 29 hr  0 mn 1692.4
2013/01/30 22:58 29.75 -31.11 19.1 194 ° 142.4 ° 21.1 336.0 ° 7.4 414.0 30.07 -31.27 30 hr  0 mn 1685.0
2013/01/31 00:00 30.07 -31.27 19.6 194 ° 147.6 ° 20.9 342.0 ° 9.2 434.9 30.40 -31.40 31 hr  0 mn 1675.9
2013/01/31 01:01 30.40 -31.40 20.1 198 ° 144.2 ° 22.0 342.0 ° 9.5 456.9 30.75 -31.53 32 hr  0 mn 1666.5
2013/01/31 01:58 30.75 -31.53 20.5 203 ° 146.9 ° 21.8 350.0 ° 11.9 478.7 31.1 1 -31.60 33 hr  0 mn 1654.8
2013/01/31 03:00 31.11 -31.60 20.7 209 ° 141.0 ° 22.2 350.0 ° 11.9 500.9 31.4 7 -31.68 34 hr  0 mn 1643.0
2013/01/31 04:01 31.47 -31.68 18.8 210 ° 138.9 ° 21.1 349.0 ° 10.8 522.0 31.8 2 -31.76 35 hr  0 mn 1632.2
2013/01/31 04:58 31.82 -31.76 16.1 211 ° 138.3 ° 17.5 349.0 ° 8.8 539.5 32.11 -31.82 36 hr  0 mn 1623.4
2013/01/31 06:00 32.11 -31.82 13.9 210 ° 132.3 ° 15.3 342.0 ° 5.9 554.8 32.35 -31.91 37 hr  0 mn 1617.5
2013/01/31 07:01 32.35 -31.91 12.9 213 ° 129.3 ° 14.6 342.0 ° 5.6 569.4 32.58 -32.00 38 hr  0 mn 1612.0
2013/01/31 07:58 32.58 -32.00 12.1 222 ° 135.2 ° 13.4 357.0 ° 8.1 582.8 32.80 -32.02 39 hr  0 mn 1604.0
2013/01/31 09:00 32.80 -32.02 11.6 236 ° 121.2 ° 13.3 357.0 ° 7.9 596.1 33.02 -32.03 40 hr  0 mn 1596.1
2013/01/31 10:01 33.02 -32.03 8.3 270 ° 62.5 ° 9.1 333.0 ° 2.0 605.2 33.16 -32 .11 41 hr  0 mn 1594.1
2013/01/31 10:58 33.16 -32.11 8.1 318 ° 15.4 ° 3.1 333.0 ° 0.6 608.3 33.21 -32 .14 42 hr  0 mn 1593.5
2013/01/31 12:00 33.21 -32.14 11.4 347 ° 42.4 ° 9.6 29.0 ° 8.9 617.9 33.35 -32 .05 43 hr  0 mn 1584.6
2013/01/31 13:01 33.35 -32.05 12.2 357 ° 32.2 ° 8.2 29.0 ° 7.6 626.2 33.47 -31 .97 44 hr  0 mn 1577.0
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2013/01/31 13:58 33.47 -31.97 13.0 5 ° -42.7 ° 10.2 322.0 ° 0.1 636.4 33.60 -3 2.09 45 hr  0 mn 1576.9
2013/01/31 15:00 33.60 -32.09 14.5 14 ° -52.1 ° 12.2 322.0 ° 0.1 648.5 33.76 - 32.24 46 hr  0 mn 1576.8
2013/01/31 16:01 33.76 -32.24 14.2 27 ° -59.0 ° 12.5 328.0 ° 1.3 661.1 33.94 - 32.38 47 hr  0 mn 1575.5
2013/01/31 16:58 33.94 -32.38 15.1 37 ° -69.1 ° 13.8 328.0 ° 1.4 674.8 34.13 - 32.52 48 hr  0 mn 1574.2
2013/01/31 18:00 34.13 -32.52 17.4 42 ° -71.1 ° 15.4 331.0 ° 2.2 690.3 34.36 - 32.67 49 hr  0 mn 1572.0
2013/01/31 19:01 34.36 -32.67 19.4 41 ° -70.3 ° 16.6 331.0 ° 2.3 706.9 34.60 - 32.84 50 hr  0 mn 1569.8
2013/01/31 19:58 34.60 -32.84 21.4 42 ° -69.4 ° 17.3 333.0 ° 2.8 724.1 34.85 - 33.00 51 hr  0 mn 1567.0
2013/01/31 21:00 34.85 -33.00 23.4 46 ° -73.2 ° 18.4 333.0 ° 2.9 742.6 35.13 - 33.17 52 hr  0 mn 1564.2
2013/01/31 22:01 35.13 -33.17 24.0 44 ° -72.1 ° 18.4 332.0 ° 2.4 761.0 35.40 - 33.34 53 hr  0 mn 1561.9
2013/01/31 22:58 35.40 -33.34 23.9 44 ° -72.0 ° 18.4 332.0 ° 2.2 779.4 35.67 - 33.52 54 hr  0 mn 1559.7
2013/02/01 00:00 35.67 -33.52 23.6 45 ° -74.3 ° 18.7 331.0 ° 1.8 798.1 35.94 - 33.71 55 hr  0 mn 1558.1
2013/02/01 01:01 35.94 -33.71 23.1 49 ° -78.0 ° 19.1 331.0 ° 1.6 817.1 36.22 - 33.90 56 hr  0 mn 1556.5
2013/02/01 01:58 36.22 -33.90 21.8 51 ° -82.2 ° 19.2 329.0 ° 0.8 836.3 36.49 - 34.10 57 hr  0 mn 1555.8
2013/02/01 03:00 36.49 -34.10 20.2 53 ° -83.8 ° 18.7 329.0 ° 0.6 855.0 36.76 - 34.30 58 hr  0 mn 1555.3
2013/02/01 04:01 36.76 -34.30 19.3 53 ° -62.9 ° 15.6 350.0 ° 5.9 870.6 37.02 - 34.36 59 hr  0 mn 1549.5
2013/02/01 04:58 37.02 -34.36 18.6 52 ° -62.5 ° 15.1 350.0 ° 5.6 885.8 37.27 - 34.41 60 hr  0 mn 1543.9
2013/02/01 06:00 37.27 -34.41 17.8 53 ° -63.4 ° 14.8 350.0 ° 5.4 900.6 37.51 - 34.47 61 hr  0 mn 1538.6
2013/02/01 07:01 37.51 -34.47 16.6 59 ° -69.3 ° 14.7 350.0 ° 5.3 915.3 37.75 - 34.52 62 hr  0 mn 1533.3
2013/02/01 07:58 37.75 -34.52 15.6 66 ° -76.7 ° 14.8 349.0 ° 4.9 930.1 37.99 - 34.58 63 hr  0 mn 1528.5
2013/02/01 09:00 37.99 -34.58 14.7 74 ° -84.6 ° 14.6 349.0 ° 4.8 944.7 38.23 - 34.64 64 hr  0 mn 1523.8
2013/02/01 10:01 38.23 -34.64 14.2 81 ° -90.8 ° 14.5 350.0 ° 4.9 959.2 38.47 - 34.69 65 hr  0 mn 1518.9
2013/02/01 10:58 38.47 -34.69 13.8 88 ° -98.0 ° 14.5 350.0 ° 4.7 973.7 38.71 - 34.75 66 hr  0 mn 1514.3
2013/02/01 12:00 38.71 -34.75 13.8 96 ° -107.2 ° 14.7 349.0 ° 4.5 988.4 38.95 -34.81 67 hr  0 mn 1509.8
2013/02/01 13:01 38.95 -34.81 12.9 101 ° -111.9 ° 14.1 349.0 ° 4.2 1002.5 39. 18 -34.86 68 hr  0 mn 1505.7
2013/02/01 13:58 39.18 -34.86 12.1 105 ° -116.2 ° 13.6 349.0 ° 3.9 1016.1 39. 40 -34.92 69 hr  0 mn 1501.8
2013/02/01 15:00 39.40 -34.92 11.6 111 ° -121.9 ° 13.2 349.0 ° 3.7 1029.3 39. 62 -34.97 70 hr  0 mn 1498.2
2013/02/01 16:01 39.62 -34.97 11.3 115 ° -125.1 ° 13.0 350.0 ° 3.8 1042.3 39. 83 -35.02 71 hr  0 mn 1494.4
2013/02/01 16:58 39.83 -35.02 11.0 120 ° -129.7 ° 12.8 350.0 ° 3.7 1055.1 40. 04 -35.07 72 hr  0 mn 1490.8
2013/02/01 18:00 40.04 -35.07 11.0 125 ° -136.1 ° 12.4 349.0 ° 3.2 1067.5 40. 24 -35.12 73 hr  0 mn 1487.6
2013/02/01 19:01 40.24 -35.12 11.3 133 ° -144.1 ° 11.9 349.0 ° 3.0 1079.4 40. 44 -35.17 74 hr  0 mn 1484.7
2013/02/01 19:58 40.44 -35.17 11.7 140 ° -150.7 ° 11.3 349.0 ° 2.8 1090.7 40. 62 -35.22 75 hr  0 mn 1481.9
2013/02/01 21:00 40.62 -35.22 12.3 145 ° -156.0 ° 11.1 349.0 ° 2.7 1101.8 40. 80 -35.27 76 hr  0 mn 1479.2
2013/02/01 22:01 40.80 -35.27 12.9 153 ° -119.5 ° 14.3 33.0 ° 12.0 1116.0 41. 00 -35.10 77 hr  0 mn 1467.2
2013/02/01 22:58 41.00 -35.10 13.3 158 ° -124.7 ° 14.8 33.0 ° 12.4 1130.8 41. 21 -34.92 78 hr  0 mn 1454.8
2013/02/02 00:00 41.21 -34.92 14.0 163 ° -133.0 ° 15.4 30.0 ° 12.4 1146.2 41. 43 -34.75 79 hr  0 mn 1442.5
2013/02/02 01:01 41.43 -34.75 15.2 169 ° -139.3 ° 16.2 30.0 ° 13.0 1162.4 41. 67 -34.57 80 hr  0 mn 1429.5
2013/02/02 01:58 41.67 -34.57 16.3 175 ° -144.5 ° 16.9 30.0 ° 13.5 1179.3 41. 91 -34.38 81 hr  0 mn 1416.1
2013/02/02 03:00 41.91 -34.38 17.5 179 ° -149.0 ° 17.8 30.0 ° 14.1 1197.1 42. 17 -34.18 82 hr  0 mn 1402.0
2013/02/02 04:01 42.17 -34.18 17.1 185 ° -156.8 ° 15.6 28.0 ° 11.9 1212.7 42. 40 -34.01 83 hr  0 mn 1390.2
2013/02/02 04:58 42.40 -34.01 16.8 190 ° -161.9 ° 14.2 28.0 ° 10.7 1226.8 42. 60 -33.86 84 hr  0 mn 1379.5
2013/02/02 06:00 42.60 -33.86 16.6 194 ° -159.4 ° 14.5 35.0 ° 12.0 1241.3 42. 80 -33.67 85 hr  0 mn 1367.6
2013/02/02 07:01 42.80 -33.67 16.8 195 ° -160.5 ° 14.5 35.0 ° 11.9 1255.8 43. 00 -33.49 86 hr  0 mn 1355.7
2013/02/02 07:58 43.00 -33.49 17.1 196 ° -150.1 ° 17.0 46.0 ° 15.5 1272.8 43. 20 -33.21 87 hr  0 mn 1340.2
2013/02/02 09:00 43.20 -33.21 17.4 197 ° -150.7 ° 17.2 46.0 ° 15.7 1290.0 43. 40 -32.92 88 hr  0 mn 1324.5



S;7;7;4;6;6;6;6;13;15;17;27;30;333;338;336;342;350; 349;342;357;333;29;322;328;331;333;332;331;329;350; 350;349;350;349;349;350;349;349;33;30;30;28;35;46;8 ;69;38;73;75;357;46;46;51;57;60;63;66;68;72;74;76;9 5;91;98;101;109;112;110;118;61;124;125;64;75;86;89; 1
Cap

Route
Distance

Ortho
31.9 ° 707.2 Durée (Hrs) = 163.00

\/ \/
\/ \/ Distance Restante 66.9

\/ \/

\/ \/

Time TWS TWD WA Speedo Cap VMG Loch ETA
Distance
Restante

Lat Lon kt ° ° kt ° kt NM Lat Lon NM

Mia-Route 29/01/2013 18:00

05/02/2013 13:01

Position But

2013/02/02 10:01 43.40 -32.92 18.0 197 ° 170.5 ° 13.6 8.0 ° 6.2 1303.6 43.62 - 32.88 89 hr  0 mn 1318.4
2013/02/02 10:58 43.62 -32.88 19.2 198 ° 169.9 ° 14.9 8.0 ° 6.6 1318.5 43.87 - 32.83 90 hr  0 mn 1311.9
2013/02/02 12:00 43.87 -32.83 20.4 198 ° -129.5 ° 22.5 69.0 ° 22.4 1341.0 44. 00 -32.35 91 hr  0 mn 1289.4
2013/02/02 13:01 44.00 -32.35 20.1 200 ° -131.1 ° 22.7 69.0 ° 22.7 1363.7 44. 14 -31.85 92 hr  0 mn 1266.7
2013/02/02 13:58 44.14 -31.85 19.9 202 ° -163.8 ° 17.3 38.0 ° 14.1 1381.0 44. 36 -31.61 93 hr  0 mn 1252.7
2013/02/02 15:00 44.36 -31.61 20.2 204 ° -165.7 ° 16.9 38.0 ° 13.8 1397.9 44. 59 -31.36 94 hr  0 mn 1238.9
2013/02/02 16:01 44.59 -31.36 20.2 204 ° -131.5 ° 22.6 73.0 ° 22.6 1420.6 44. 70 -30.86 95 hr  0 mn 1216.3
2013/02/02 16:58 44.70 -30.86 19.9 205 ° -132.1 ° 22.7 73.0 ° 22.7 1443.3 44. 81 -30.35 96 hr  0 mn 1193.6
2013/02/02 18:00 44.81 -30.35 19.8 207 ° -131.6 ° 22.6 75.0 ° 22.6 1465.9 44. 90 -29.83 97 hr  0 mn 1171.0
2013/02/02 19:01 44.90 -29.83 20.1 208 ° -132.5 ° 22.7 75.0 ° 22.7 1488.6 45. 00 -29.32 98 hr  0 mn 1148.3
2013/02/02 19:58 45.00 -29.32 20.3 208 ° 148.9 ° 21.4 357.0 ° 4.2 1510.0 45.3 6 -29.34 99 hr  0 mn 1144.3
2013/02/02 21:00 45.36 -29.34 20.9 208 ° 148.7 ° 21.9 357.0 ° 3.9 1531.9 45.7 2 -29.37 100 hr  0 mn 1140.6
2013/02/02 22:01 45.72 -29.37 21.4 210 ° -164.4 ° 18.2 46.0 ° 15.5 1550.1 45. 93 -29.06 101 hr  0 mn 1125.1
2013/02/02 22:58 45.93 -29.06 21.7 213 ° -166.8 ° 17.8 46.0 ° 15.0 1567.9 46. 14 -28.75 102 hr  0 mn 1110.1
2013/02/03 00:00 46.14 -28.75 22.4 215 ° -169.1 ° 17.6 46.0 ° 14.8 1585.5 46. 34 -28.44 103 hr  0 mn 1095.4
2013/02/03 01:01 46.34 -28.44 22.7 214 ° -167.9 ° 18.2 46.0 ° 15.1 1603.7 46. 55 -28.13 104 hr  0 mn 1080.4
2013/02/03 01:58 46.55 -28.13 23.2 214 ° -163.4 ° 19.9 51.0 ° 17.3 1623.7 46. 76 -27.75 105 hr  0 mn 1063.1
2013/02/03 03:00 46.76 -27.75 23.9 216 ° -164.7 ° 20.1 51.0 ° 17.3 1643.7 46. 97 -27.37 106 hr  0 mn 1045.9
2013/02/03 04:01 46.97 -27.37 24.0 215 ° -158.4 ° 21.7 57.0 ° 19.7 1665.4 47. 17 -26.93 107 hr  0 mn 1026.3
2013/02/03 04:58 47.17 -26.93 24.2 215 ° -157.8 ° 21.8 57.0 ° 19.6 1687.2 47. 37 -26.48 108 hr  0 mn 1006.7
2013/02/03 06:00 47.37 -26.48 24.3 215 ° -154.6 ° 22.0 60.0 ° 20.1 1709.2 47. 55 -26.01 109 hr  0 mn 986.7
2013/02/03 07:01 47.55 -26.01 24.7 217 ° -156.6 ° 22.0 60.0 ° 19.9 1731.2 47. 74 -25.54 110 hr  0 mn 966.8
2013/02/03 07:58 47.74 -25.54 25.2 218 ° -155.0 ° 22.0 63.0 ° 20.3 1753.2 47. 90 -25.05 111 hr  0 mn 946.6
2013/02/03 09:00 47.90 -25.05 25.9 218 ° -155.4 ° 22.0 63.0 ° 20.2 1775.2 48. 07 -24.56 112 hr  0 mn 926.4
2013/02/03 10:01 48.07 -24.56 25.9 220 ° -154.3 ° 22.0 66.0 ° 20.5 1797.2 48. 22 -24.06 113 hr  0 mn 906.0
2013/02/03 10:58 48.22 -24.06 25.6 222 ° -156.4 ° 22.0 66.0 ° 20.4 1819.2 48. 37 -23.56 114 hr  0 mn 885.7
2013/02/03 12:00 48.37 -23.56 25.7 225 ° -156.9 ° 22.0 68.0 ° 20.5 1841.2 48. 50 -23.04 115 hr  0 mn 865.3
2013/02/03 13:01 48.50 -23.04 25.6 227 ° -159.0 ° 22.0 68.0 ° 20.4 1863.2 48. 64 -22.53 116 hr  0 mn 844.9
2013/02/03 13:58 48.64 -22.53 25.8 230 ° -157.8 ° 22.0 72.0 ° 20.8 1885.2 48. 75 -22.00 117 hr  0 mn 824.2
2013/02/03 15:00 48.75 -22.00 26.2 233 ° -160.7 ° 21.8 72.0 ° 20.6 1907.0 48. 87 -21.48 118 hr  0 mn 803.7
2013/02/03 16:01 48.87 -21.48 25.3 235 ° -161.4 ° 21.7 74.0 ° 20.5 1928.7 48. 97 -20.95 119 hr  0 mn 783.2
2013/02/03 16:58 48.97 -20.95 24.6 237 ° -163.5 ° 20.9 74.0 ° 19.7 1949.6 49. 06 -20.44 120 hr  0 mn 763.6
2013/02/03 18:00 49.06 -20.44 23.8 240 ° -164.2 ° 20.1 76.0 ° 19.0 1969.7 49. 14 -19.94 121 hr  0 mn 744.6
2013/02/03 19:01 49.14 -19.94 23.1 244 ° -168.2 ° 18.4 76.0 ° 17.4 1988.2 49. 22 -19.48 122 hr  0 mn 727.2
2013/02/03 19:58 49.22 -19.48 22.7 248 ° -152.9 ° 22.0 95.0 ° 22.0 2010.1 49. 19 -18.93 123 hr  0 mn 705.3
2013/02/03 21:00 49.19 -18.93 22.9 249 ° -153.9 ° 22.1 95.0 ° 22.1 2032.3 49. 15 -18.36 124 hr  0 mn 683.1
2013/02/03 22:01 49.15 -18.36 21.5 250 ° -159.2 ° 19.7 91.0 ° 19.6 2052.0 49. 15 -17.86 125 hr  0 mn 663.5
2013/02/03 22:58 49.15 -17.86 20.8 251 ° -160.5 ° 18.8 91.0 ° 18.7 2070.8 49. 14 -17.38 126 hr  0 mn 644.9
2013/02/04 00:00 49.14 -17.38 20.4 253 ° -154.8 ° 20.1 98.0 ° 20.1 2090.9 49. 10 -16.88 127 hr  0 mn 624.8
2013/02/04 01:01 49.10 -16.88 20.0 256 ° -158.2 ° 18.8 98.0 ° 18.8 2109.7 49. 05 -16.40 128 hr  0 mn 606.0
2013/02/04 01:58 49.05 -16.40 19.9 258 ° -157.2 ° 18.9 101.0 ° 18.9 2128.6 48 .99 -15.93 129 hr  0 mn 587.1
2013/02/04 03:00 48.99 -15.93 20.2 258 ° -157.4 ° 19.2 101.0 ° 19.2 2147.8 48 .93 -15.45 130 hr  0 mn 567.9
2013/02/04 04:01 48.93 -15.45 18.5 263 ° -154.3 ° 18.0 109.0 ° 17.7 2165.8 48 .83 -15.02 131 hr  0 mn 550.1
2013/02/04 04:58 48.83 -15.02 17.6 266 ° -156.8 ° 16.2 109.0 ° 16.0 2182.0 48 .75 -14.63 132 hr  0 mn 534.1
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2013/02/04 06:00 48.75 -14.63 17.0 269 ° -156.8 ° 15.5 112.0 ° 15.1 2197.5 48 .65 -14.27 133 hr  0 mn 519.0
2013/02/04 07:01 48.65 -14.27 17.5 271 ° -159.5 ° 15.5 112.0 ° 15.1 2213.0 48 .55 -13.91 134 hr  0 mn 503.9
2013/02/04 07:58 48.55 -13.91 17.5 272 ° -162.0 ° 15.0 110.0 ° 14.7 2227.9 48 .47 -13.55 135 hr  0 mn 489.2
2013/02/04 09:00 48.47 -13.55 17.1 271 ° -161.4 ° 14.6 110.0 ° 14.4 2242.5 48 .38 -13.21 136 hr  0 mn 474.8
2013/02/04 10:01 48.38 -13.21 17.0 275 ° -157.1 ° 15.4 118.0 ° 14.6 2257.9 48 .26 -12.87 137 hr  0 mn 460.2
2013/02/04 10:58 48.26 -12.87 17.2 278 ° -159.9 ° 15.1 118.0 ° 14.3 2273.0 48 .15 -12.54 138 hr  0 mn 446.0
2013/02/04 12:00 48.15 -12.54 17.6 280 ° 140.7 ° 19.4 61.0 ° 15.3 2292.4 48.3 0 -12.11 139 hr  0 mn 430.9
2013/02/04 13:01 48.30 -12.11 18.4 288 ° 133.0 ° 20.7 61.0 ° 15.9 2313.1 48.4 7 -11.66 140 hr  0 mn 415.2
2013/02/04 13:58 48.47 -11.66 19.1 294 ° -170.0 ° 14.8 124.0 ° 13.8 2327.9 48 .33 -11.35 141 hr  0 mn 401.4
2013/02/04 15:00 48.33 -11.35 19.2 300 ° -175.9 ° 13.4 124.0 ° 12.5 2341.3 48 .21 -11.07 142 hr  0 mn 389.0
2013/02/04 16:01 48.21 -11.07 18.9 301 ° -176.4 ° 13.1 125.0 ° 12.0 2354.4 48 .08 -10.80 143 hr  0 mn 377.0
2013/02/04 16:58 48.08 -10.80 18.8 303 ° -178.2 ° 12.7 125.0 ° 11.6 2367.0 47 .96 -10.55 144 hr  0 mn 365.4
2013/02/04 18:00 47.96 -10.55 19.1 307 ° 117.3 ° 20.6 64.0 ° 16.5 2387.6 48.1 1 -10.08 145 hr  0 mn 349.1
2013/02/04 19:01 48.11 -10.08 20.8 304 ° 120.1 ° 22.0 64.0 ° 17.1 2409.6 48.2 7 -9.59 146 hr  0 mn 332.4
2013/02/04 19:58 48.27 -9.59 22.2 301 ° 134.5 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 18.9 2431.6 48.37 -9.06 147 hr  0 mn 313.7
2013/02/04 21:00 48.37 -9.06 23.6 298 ° 137.1 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 18.4 2453.6 48.46 -8.52 148 hr  0 mn 295.6
2013/02/04 22:01 48.46 -8.52 24.5 296 ° 150.2 ° 22.0 86.0 ° 19.9 2475.6 48.49 -7.97 149 hr  0 mn 275.9
2013/02/04 22:58 48.49 -7.97 25.3 295 ° 151.2 ° 22.0 86.0 ° 19.5 2497.6 48.51 -7.42 150 hr  0 mn 256.6
2013/02/05 00:00 48.51 -7.42 26.6 294 ° 155.1 ° 22.0 89.0 ° 19.6 2519.6 48.52 -6.87 151 hr  0 mn 237.2
2013/02/05 01:01 48.52 -6.87 28.1 292 ° 156.8 ° 22.0 89.0 ° 19.1 2541.6 48.53 -6.31 152 hr  0 mn 218.4
2013/02/05 01:58 48.53 -6.31 28.9 290 ° -146.5 ° 22.0 144.0 ° 20.4 2563.6 48. 23 -5.99 153 hr  0 mn 198.2
2013/02/05 03:00 48.23 -5.99 28.6 290 ° -146.0 ° 22.0 144.0 ° 20.1 2585.6 47. 93 -5.67 154 hr  0 mn 178.3
2013/02/05 04:01 47.93 -5.67 29.4 293 ° 162.5 ° 21.5 95.0 ° 19.9 2607.1 47.90 -5.13 155 hr  0 mn 158.6
2013/02/05 04:58 47.90 -5.13 30.9 293 ° 162.4 ° 21.5 95.0 ° 19.3 2628.6 47.87 -4.60 156 hr  0 mn 139.6
2013/02/05 06:00 47.87 -4.60 26.9 291 ° 167.2 ° 20.2 98.0 ° 18.0 2648.8 47.82 -4.10 157 hr  0 mn 122.0
2013/02/05 07:01 47.82 -4.10 21.5 293 ° 164.9 ° 18.1 98.0 ° 15.4 2666.9 47.78 -3.66 158 hr  0 mn 107.0
2013/02/05 07:58 47.78 -3.66 20.6 294 ° 164.1 ° 17.7 98.0 ° 14.1 2684.7 47.74 -3.22 159 hr  0 mn 93.6
2013/02/05 09:00 47.74 -3.22 21.2 293 ° 164.5 ° 18.0 98.0 ° 12.9 2702.7 47.70 -2.78 160 hr  0 mn 81.7
2013/02/05 10:01 47.70 -2.78 20.7 295 ° 162.9 ° 18.1 98.0 ° 10.8 2720.8 47.66 -2.34 161 hr  0 mn 72.4
2013/02/05 10:58 47.66 -2.34 19.7 298 ° 159.6 ° 18.1 98.0 ° 7.6 2738.8 47.61 - 1.90 162 hr  0 mn 66.9
2013/02/05 12:00 47.61 -1.90 0.0 0 ° 98.0 ° 0.0 98.0 ° 0.0 2738.8 47.61 -1.90 163 hr  0 mn 66.9


